
SKELLY OIL COMPANY 

WEST JAL STRAWN GAS POOL 

WEST JAL UNIT WELL NO. 1 

PRODUCTION DATA 

GAS PRODUCTION CONDENSATE PRODUCTION 

DATE Monthly Accumulative Monthly Accumulative 
(MSCF) (MSCF) (BBLS.) (BBLS.) 

May 1963 39949 39949 1038 1038 
June 21867 61816 675 1713 
July 4522 66338 65 1778 
August 2222 68560 35 1813 
September 0 68560 0 1813 
October 0 6S560 0 1813 
November 77684 146244 1625 3438 
December 77241 223485 1521 4959 

January 1964 72347 295832 1408 6367 
February 55374 351206 1260 7627 
March 63574 414780 1136 8763 
A p r i l 145474 560254 3049 11812 
May 103276 663530 2144 13956 
June 0 663530 0 13956 
July 115693 779223 2626 16582 
August 176637 955860 3901 20483 
September 61561 1017421 1364 21847 
October 58818 1076239 1240 23087 
November 89198 1165437 2295 25382 
December 194947 L36Q384 3279 28661 

WEST JAL UNIT WELL NO. B-l 

May 1964 8038 8038 200 200 
June 48065 56103 808 1008 
July 0 56103 0 1008 
August 0 56103 0 1008 
September 0 56103 0 1008 
October 0 56103 0 1008 ' 
November 98780 154883 1205 2213 
December 103586 258/469 1732 3945 
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